2 Applications
 Industrial control
 Medical imaging equipment
 Telecommunications and network applications
 Alternative to linear regulators (LDO)
 Miniaturized applications
Typical application
Note: Recommended Cin: 4.7μF/6.3V, Recommended Cout:

(mm)
P1
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
MOQ
7″ 8.8 2.35 2.80 1.350 4.0 4.0 8.0 Q1 T/R,3000pcs/R
Ordering Information
Product Model
Input
Output Packaging Note
Input Range Nominal Input
UDM82821-1V2 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 1.2V@1.2A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-1V35 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 1.35V@1.2A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-1V5 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 1.5V@1.2A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-1V6 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 1.6V@1.2A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-1V8 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 1.8V@1.2A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-2V1 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 2.1V@1A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-2V4 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 2.4V@1A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-2V5 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 2.5V@0.8A 3000pcs/Reel
UDM82821-3V3 2.3V~5.5V 3.3 3.3V@0.8A 3000pcs/Reel
Note : The available output voltages are 1.2V, 1.35V, 1.5V, 1.6V, 1.8V, 2.1V, 2.4V, 2.5V, and 3.3V.
For other custom voltage requirements, please contact us for additional customization.